
Thursday 13th April Glenfield Thurmaston Won 58 - 54 
 

Saturday 15th April Thurmaston Kirby Muxloe Won 36 - 28 
 

Thursday 20th April Thurmaston Kirby Muxloe Lost 44 - 66 
 

Saturday 22nd April Western Park Thurmaston Won 53 - 37 
 

Thursday 27th April Little Bowden Thurmaston Won 95 - 71 
 

Saturday 29th April Thurmaston Evington Lost 49 - 75 
 

Saturday 6th May Thurmaston Narborough Cancelled by Narbourgh 
 

Sunday 7th May Thurmaston Scotlands Won 66 - 61 
 

Thursday 11th May Thurmaston Westcotes Lost 66 - 83 
 

Saturday 13th May Thurmaston Aylestone Hall Lost 46 - 68 
 

Thursday 18th May Thurmaston St Margarets Won 76 - 49 
 

Saturday 20th May Oadby Thurmaston Lost 40 - 65 
 

Saturday 27th May Thurmaston Houghton Lost 56 - 62 
 

Thursday 1st June Ayleston Hall Thurmaston Lost 50 - 77 
 

Saturday 3rd June Thurmaston Oadby Won 64 - 45 
 

Saturday 10th June Thurmaston Old Humberstone Lost 39 - 40 
 

Thursday 15th June Melton Thurmaston Lost 27 - 37 
 

Saturday 17th June Abbey Park Thurmaston Lost 36 - 56 
 

Friday 23rd June Desford - Triples Thurmaston 

Won 108 - 74 

Ladies 61 - 35 

Gents 47 - 39 

 

Saturday 24th June Thurmaston Melton Won 42 - 35 
 

Saturday 1st July Thurmaston Soar Valley Draw 59 - 59 
 

Saturday 8th July Thurmaston Rothley Won 65 - 55 
 

Sunday 9th July Fosseway Thurmaston Lost 73 - 91 
 

Thursday 13th July Thurmaston Western Park Lost 49 - 68 
 

Saturday 15th July Soar Valley Thurmaston Lost 43 - 106 
 

Thursday 20th July Thurmaston Glenfield Won  69 - 58 
 

Friday 21st July Thurmaston Desford - Triples 

Won 116 - 71 

Ladies 57 - 36 

Gents 59 - 43 

 

Saturday 22nd July Spinney Hill Thurmaston Cancelled  - Rain 
 

Thursday 27th July Thurmaston Little Bowden Won 85 - 75 
 

Saturday 29th July Rothley Thurmaston Won 73 - 68 
 

Thursday 3rd August Western Park Thurmaston Lost  45 - 70 
 

Thursday 10th August Westcotes Thurmaston Lost 62 - 85 
 

Saturday 12th August Thurmaston ShakespearePark Lost 57 - 61 
 

Thursday 17th August St Margarets Thurmaston Won 53 - 24 
 

Saturday 19th August Desford Thurmaston Lost 30 - 61 
 

Sunday 20th August Thurmaston Spinney Hill Cancelled by us 
 

Saturday 26th August Thurmaston Kibworth Won 83 - 43 
 

Thursday 31st August Thurmaston Abbey Park Lost 34 - 64 
 

Saturday 2nd September Shakespeare Park Thurmaston Lost 61- 71 
 

Saturday 9th September Old Humberstone Thurmaston Won 59 - 55 
 

Thursday 14th September Thurmaston Barwell Cancelled by us 
 

Saturday 16th September Scotlands Thurmaston Won 65 - 64 
 

Thursday 21st September Thurmaston Fosseway Won 42 - 37 
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Saturday 23rd September Sileby Thurmaston Won 62 - 58 
 

Saturday 30th September Thurmaston Kirby Muxloe Lost 39 - 57 
 

Saturday 7th October Thurmaston Desford Won 53 - 43 
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